STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

ions: As a dietary take
2 capsules with each meal, or as directed by a health
professional.
Warning: If you are pregnant or lactating, have any
health condition or are taking any medication, consult
your health professional before use. Discontinue
immediately if a burning sensation occurs. Not
recommended for people with ulcers.

Keep out of the reach of children.
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Digestive
Enzymes Ultra
with Betaine HCI

Vegetarian formula; Enhanced support for protein,
carbohydrate, fat, fiber and dairy digestion*

Gluten-free, Non-GMO

Dietary Supplement
90 CAPSULES @
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code: DEUB9
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diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

391 mg
24,000 DU
60,000 HUT
20,000 HUT
30 AGU
1,600 ALU
3,000 FIP
20 BGU
900 SU
800 CU
120 GalU
20 SAPU
200 HCU
500 mg

is nof

Amount Per Serving

lase

*Daily value (DV) not established

alpha-galactosidase

protease 3.0

beta-glucanase
phytase

glucoamylase
lactase
invertase

protease 6.0
lipase

providing:
amylase
protease
hemicell
Betaine HCI

1This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and

Other ingredients: vegetarian capsule (cellulose, water)

hypoallergenic plant fiber (cellulose)

Supplement Facts

Serving size 2 capsules
manufactured by: Pure Encapsulations

Servings per container 45

Proprietary enzyme blend

Drug Administration. This product
490 Boston Post Road, Sudbury, MA
1-800-753-2277 www.PureEncapsulations.com




