STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

Recommendations: As a dietary supplement, take 2 capsules with each meal, or as directed by a health professional.

Waming: If you are pregnant or lactating, have any health condition or are taking any medication, consult your health professional before use. Discontinue immediately if a burning sensation occurs. Not recommended for people with ulcers.

Keep out of the reach of children.







Digestive Enzymes *Ultra* with Betaine HCI

Vegetarian formula; Enhanced support for protein, carbohydrate, fat, fiber and dairy digestion[†]

Gluten-free, Non-GMO

Dietary Supplement 90 CAPSULES



Supplement Serving size 2 capsules	ent Fact	נב
Servings per container 45		
	Amount Per Serving	Ω%
Proprietary enzyme blend	391 mg	
providing:		
amylase	24,000 DU	
protease	E0,000 HUT	
protease 6.0	20,000 HUT	
glucoamylase	30 AGU	
lactase	1,600 ALU	
lipase	3,000 FIP	
beta-glucanase	20 BGU	
invertase	OS 006	
cellulase	00 CO	
alpha-galactosidase	120 GalU	
protease 3.0	20 SAPU	
phytase	10 FTU	
hemicellulase	200 HCU	
Betaine HCI	500 mg	

Other ingredients, vegetarian capsule (cellulose, water) hypoallergenic plant fiber (cellulose). Ethis severent has not been evaluated by the Food a Drug Administration, This product is not intended diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

v4 code: **DEUB9**